YORKSHIRE MARDAVE RACING CLUB
Calendar 2019
Saturday 23rd November 2019
Saturday 7th December 2019
Calendar 2020
Saturday 4th January 2020
Saturday 25th January 2020
Saturday 8th February 2020
Saturday 22nd February 2020
Saturday 7th March 2020
Saturday 21st March 2020
Saturday 11th April 2020
Saturday 25th April 2020
Saturday 9th May 2020
Saturday 23rd May 2020
Saturday 6th June 2020
Saturday 20th June 2020
Saturday 4th July 2020
Saturday 25th July 2020
[bookmark: _Hlk23571681]Saturday 12thh September 2020
Saturday 26thh September 2020
Saturday 3rd October 2020
Saturday 17th October 2020
Saturday 31st October 2020
Saturday 7th November 2020
Saturday 21st November 2020
Saturday 5th December 2020
Saturday 19th December 2020
Please note: - dates subject to change. Please check on HOME page before travelling.
WWW.YMRC.CO.UK  Mardave Ministox Circuit Racing   Doors open 4:00pm
Eversley Park Centre, Low Street , Sherburn-in-Elmet, Nr Leeds, 
[bookmark: _GoBack]West Yorkshire,  LS25 6BA,
Opposite new Aldi Store.
